5 / UNDERSINK PIPE CONNECTIONS
5
UN
DE
RS
IN
K P
IPE

WALL COVER WITH ROUND
HOLE Ø 60
Stainless steel wall cover ø 60 mm with
round hole.
WALL COVER WITH ROUND
HOLE Ø 55
Chromed brass wall cover ø 55 mm
with round hole.
BELL SHAPED WALL COVER
Stainless steel wall cover ø 55 mm bell
shaped.
WALL COVER WITH TONGUE Ø 57
Stainless steel sliding wall cover ø 57
mm with tongue.
CODE FITTINGS A B C D E F G H L
30011700CF G 3/8 6 - 17 - - - - 60 - 9 10 -
30012100CF G 1/2 6 - 21 - - - - 60 - 8 10 -
CODE FITTINGS A B C D E F G H L
30031700CF G 3/8 6 - 17 - - - - 60 - 9 50 -
30032100CF G 1/2 6 - 21 - - - - 60 - 8 50 -
30032700CF G 3/4 6 - 27 - - - - 60 - 7 - 50
30033400CF G 1” 6 - 34 - - - - 60 - 6 - 50
CODE FITTINGS A B C D E F G H L
05260010CF Ø 10 27 - 10 - - - - 55 - 14 - 50
05260012CF Ø 12 27 - 12 - - - - 55 - 13 - 50
05260014CF Ø 14 27 - 14 - - - - 55 - 12 - 50
CODE FITTINGS A B C D E F G H L
30051700CF G 3/8 6 - 17 - - - - 55 - 7 50 -
30052100CF G 1/2 6 - 21 - - - - 55 - 6 50 -
CODE FITTINGS A B C D E F G H L
30152100CF G 1/2 8 - 21 - - - - 57 - 9 50 -
452
UNDERSINK PIPE CONNECTIONS